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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Nomadic Desert
Dover White
Black Bean
Dover White
Oak Creek

SW 6107
SW 6385
SW 6006
SW 6385
SW 7718
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Color semples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Door
5 Door

Scheg

Tampa Palms North

Cachet Cream
Eggwhite
Reddish
Eggwhite
Black Fox

SW 6365
SW 6364
SW 6319
SW 6364
SW 7020
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
5 Door
6 Door

Tampa Palms North

Sedate Gray
Creamy
Extra White
Gray Area

Extra White
Cape Verde

SW 6169
SW 7012
SW 7006
SW 7052

SW 7006
SW 6482
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
S5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Practical Beige
Vanillin

Extra White
Carnelian

Extra White

SW 6100
SW 6371
SW 7006
SW 7580
SW 7006



1 Body

2 Trim

o
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TOUCH’

13-03-0746

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Tampa Palms North

Softer Tan
Moderate White
Still Water
Moderate White

Sundried Tomato

SW 6141
SW 6140
SW 6223
SW 6140
SW 7585
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Sensible Hue
Moderate White
Rock Bottom
Moderate White
Foxy

SW 6198
SW 6140
SW 7062
SW 6140
SW 6333



Tampa Palms North

1 Body . ' Muslin SW 6133
2 Trim Greek Villa SW 7551
S 3 Door Refuge SW 6228
THE °

ey Fl NIS HI NG 4 Door Greek Villa SuER
TOUCH"

13-03-0746

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Doer
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Argos

Shoji White
Extra White
Tricorn Black
Extra White

SW 7065
SW 7042
SW 7006
SW 6258
SW 7006
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Color somples shown approximafe
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

T Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Favorite Tan
Nacre

Stcfus Bronze
Nacre

Crabby Apple

SW 6157
SW 6154
SW 7034
SW 6154
SW 7592



THE
— FINISHING

TOUCH’

13-03-0746

Color sumples shown approximate

aciual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Choice Cream
Pure White
Umber

Pure White

Decorous Amber

SW 6357
SW 7005
SW 6146
SW 7005
SW 0007



